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2017 American Ath. Conf. - Swimming & Diving - 2/15/2017 to 2/18/2017

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 31  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 16:19.90 M 2/18/2017 Connecticut-CTEmma Smith

Pool: 15:51.28 P 11/16/2012 Sarah Henry

D1-A D1 - A Standard15:53.50

D1-B D1 - B Standard16:30.59

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Connecticut, University of-CT SOEmma Smith 16:19.90M  16:52.351
29.79 29.6229.6629.5329.5429.4928.99r:+0.76  27.23

29.5329.47 29.66 29.42 29.48 29.50 29.53 29.59

30.1529.96 29.78 30.00 29.82 30.02 29.84 30.02

29.8930.17 30.23 30.21 30.27 30.29 30.18 30.19 28.85

East Carolina University-NC SRMarion Abert 16:25.33  10:09.872
29.67 29.6329.4929.4629.3928.9528.73r:+0.89  26.31

30.3529.86 30.01 30.14 30.17 30.13 30.29 30.24

30.3830.50 30.46 30.51 30.12 30.32 30.40 30.29

29.7830.31 30.13 30.05 30.19 30.41 30.04 30.10 28.52

Cincinnati, University of-OH JRSara Wanasek 16:31.83  16:24.763
29.64 29.8529.8129.6929.7129.8329.11r:+0.74  26.61

30.2729.84 29.92 30.03 29.79 30.10 29.89 30.42

30.3730.08 30.18 30.10 30.24 30.32 30.46 30.46

30.5830.65 30.71 30.70 30.82 30.81 30.52 30.63 29.69

Tulane University-LA FROlivia Johnson 16:36.08  16:53.834
30.22 30.2030.5630.3930.3130.1829.79r:+0.74  27.58

30.3630.37 30.16 30.28 30.33 30.34 30.43 30.26

30.5530.40 30.21 30.32 30.51 30.35 30.45 30.38

29.9130.20 30.43 30.51 30.55 30.40 30.04 30.00 29.11

Cincinnati, University of-OH FRSarah Laabs 16:39.26  16:39.935
30.01 30.0629.7029.8830.0229.6729.38r:+0.81  27.23

30.0830.29 30.03 30.12 30.16 30.26 30.29 30.11

30.7030.22 30.42 30.66 30.47 30.63 30.62 30.87

31.3031.17 30.63 30.64 30.64 30.81 30.75 31.12 30.32

Houston, University of-GU SOHannah Herbst 16:41.39  16:47.326
30.33 30.4530.4230.4330.1229.8729.33r:+0.73  26.87

30.6330.25 30.50 30.44 30.57 30.43 30.62 30.53

30.7730.65 30.37 30.44 30.61 30.41 30.68 30.77

30.4530.67 30.65 30.96 30.66 30.65 30.64 30.68 29.54

Houston, University of-GU SOConor Glenn 16:53.00  17:09.047
30.32 30.4130.2830.1129.9429.7029.24r:+0.86  27.85

30.9530.51 30.56 30.60 30.66 30.57 30.94 30.84

31.1030.90 31.37 31.09 31.05 31.36 31.42 31.40

30.3031.32 31.36 31.42 31.68 31.39 31.14 31.26 29.96

Southern Methodist University-NT SOEl Yellin 16:54.27  17:00.808
30.90 31.0530.9530.3630.4129.9429.39r:+0.74  27.45

31.0530.98 31.14 31.13 30.92 31.22 31.11 31.00

31.1431.20 31.06 30.95 31.06 30.84 31.01 30.96

30.2531.11 31.05 31.09 30.99 31.09 31.08 30.73 29.66

Cincinnati, University of-OH SOCaroline Sheehan 17:04.52  17:29.419
30.80 31.0331.0030.9731.0130.8930.15r:+0.83  28.03

31.2231.23 31.13 31.19 31.23 31.08 31.27 31.21

31.2831.41 31.25 31.34 30.99 30.82 31.31 31.31

31.2531.28 31.44 31.57 31.62 31.56 31.27 31.35 30.03

Connecticut, University of-CT FRSona Pinela 17:06.76  17:26.4210
31.14 31.3631.1731.2731.1930.9530.84r:+0.73  28.64

31.4131.24 31.13 31.11 31.13 31.55 31.26 31.13

31.5431.27 31.42 30.97 31.21 31.24 31.06 31.31

30.2831.34 31.59 31.61 31.47 31.70 31.06 31.08 30.09
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2017 American Ath. Conf. - Swimming & Diving - 2/15/2017 to 2/18/2017

Results - Saturday Finals

(Event 31  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Southern Methodist University-NT JRAlex Manasso 17:11.58  17:07.4511
31.00 30.8730.8430.7730.8730.8830.28r:+0.81  28.33

31.2330.84 30.98 30.79 30.74 30.88 30.97 31.05

31.7231.17 31.13 31.22 31.49 31.52 31.43 31.61

32.2831.78 31.99 32.21 32.35 32.45 32.22 32.42 31.27

Southern Methodist University-NT SOCasey Rose 17:40.44  59:59.5912
32.70 32.9232.6032.5832.5532.0431.52r:+0.78  28.54

32.5432.64 32.50 32.68 32.81 32.55 32.09 32.47

17.2732.58 32.60 32.48 32.10 32.38 32.23 32.26

31.2747.17 32.09 32.16 32.01 32.40 32.20 32.11 29.40
 
Event 32  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 15:00.79 M 2/18/2017 Cincinnati-OHChristopher Bready

D1-A D1 - A Standard14:44.43

D1-B D1 - B Standard15:30.39

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Cincinnati, University of-OH JRChristopher Bready 15:00.79M  15:15.321
27.47 27.4727.4127.3427.4327.0426.68r:+0.78  24.95

27.6627.51 27.49 27.44 27.53 27.57 27.62 27.71

27.6827.73 27.67 27.71 27.63 27.67 27.62 27.60

26.2227.59 27.49 27.48 27.53 27.43 27.28 27.16 24.98

Connecticut, University of-CT FRKarl Bishop 15:02.00  16:15.842
27.11 27.3227.2327.1727.0627.2526.83r:+0.69  25.18

27.4827.24 27.12 27.22 27.17 27.20 27.31 27.24

27.8827.62 27.44 27.57 27.64 27.62 27.80 27.62

27.0128.07 27.80 27.89 27.66 27.74 27.65 27.83 26.03

Cincinnati, University of-OH FRDin Selmanovic 15:06.16  15:23.253
27.40 27.3327.3927.2027.5027.2426.74r:+0.71  24.56

27.8227.56 27.46 27.55 27.51 27.65 27.80 28.03

27.8027.88 27.66 27.66 27.60 27.58 27.65 27.52

27.2627.77 27.57 27.73 27.77 27.68 27.88 27.82 26.59

Cincinnati, University of-OH FRTyler Jones 15:19.32  15:54.544
27.92 27.7127.9027.9727.8928.0227.74r:+0.73  26.08

27.9727.77 27.80 27.17 27.46 27.77 27.71 27.76

28.0127.69 27.86 27.85 27.92 27.95 28.05 28.11

28.2428.46 28.30 28.20 28.16 28.72 27.79 28.22 27.15

East Carolina University-NC FRGrega Popovic 15:24.30  15:49.245
27.41 27.6927.5227.4527.4327.2827.01r:+0.77  24.93

28.2427.70 27.89 27.75 27.91 28.05 28.06 28.30

28.5428.37 28.31 28.61 28.50 28.54 28.64 28.63

28.3328.55 28.67 28.68 28.79 28.78 28.86 28.64 26.24

Southern Methodist University-NT SOLucas Schenke 15:37.34  59:59.596
28.25 28.0528.4128.0828.1327.8927.29r:+0.79  25.41

28.8228.11 28.21 28.42 28.33 28.16 28.57 28.65

28.8028.69 28.59 28.48 28.48 28.50 28.72 28.88

28.8929.10 29.27 28.97 28.95 28.82 28.83 28.85 27.74

Cincinnati, University of-OH SOJustin Crew 15:44.69  16:07.627
28.66 28.4128.3228.2728.4328.3428.15r:+0.72  25.85

29.2328.51 28.55 28.10 28.37 28.81 28.59 29.21

28.6729.35 29.07 28.99 28.46 28.54 28.88 28.97

28.7728.97 28.96 29.32 29.15 28.76 29.21 28.96 27.86
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2017 American Ath. Conf. - Swimming & Diving - 2/15/2017 to 2/18/2017

Results - Saturday Finals

(Event 32  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Southern Methodist University-NT SOCarson Klein 15:45.27  16:44.538
29.27 29.1129.3429.1829.1428.9628.56r:+0.75  26.04

29.1829.26 28.73 28.72 28.94 28.86 29.25 29.21

28.3529.05 29.15 28.64 28.53 28.09 28.50 28.55

27.4528.54 28.85 29.02 28.89 28.72 29.21 28.87 25.11

East Carolina University-NC SOManuel Alvarez Garcia 15:48.88  15:56.549
28.43 28.3128.0028.0427.6827.7027.58r:+0.80  25.65

29.3628.68 28.71 28.84 29.13 28.91 29.20 29.19

29.5029.26 29.32 29.18 29.30 29.52 29.19 29.31

28.5029.43 29.39 29.26 29.51 29.31 29.07 28.98 27.44

Connecticut, University of-CT SOAnthony Dell'Isola 15:59.74  16:42.1010
28.51 28.8428.5028.3328.5928.2528.00r:+0.72  25.98

29.0528.68 28.90 28.89 28.93 28.93 28.84 28.89

29.4529.13 29.05 29.30 29.27 29.68 29.66 29.59

30.2229.99 29.71 29.87 30.12 29.95 29.82 30.20 28.62

Southern Methodist University-NT SRMatt Colket 16:10.57  16:30.4211
28.67 28.8028.2428.6128.5528.6828.28r:+0.69  25.37

29.8528.94 29.16 29.37 29.53 29.61 29.69 30.00

30.2929.71 30.12 29.90 30.03 30.22 30.07 30.14

29.5130.37 30.17 30.30 30.30 30.31 29.92 29.65 28.21

Southern Methodist University-NT FRBarrett Roberts 16:50.34  59:59.5912
30.54 31.0430.9230.7330.9830.3029.83r:+0.68  26.99

30.8930.81 31.37 31.02 31.11 30.98 31.47 29.78

30.6231.03 30.34 31.10 31.56 31.37 30.98 31.27

30.2429.91 30.84 30.43 30.32 30.88 30.47 30.61 29.61
 
Event 30  Women Platform Diving

Meet Record: 281.70 M 2/22/2014 HoustonTaylor Olanski

Pool: 522.40 P 2/28/2004 Azul Almazan

YrName School Finals ScorePrelim Score

A - Final
Southern Methodist University-NT SOBrooke Pospichal 235.75  218.951
Houston, University of-GU JRMicaela Bouter 213.00  196.552
Houston, University of-GU FRKatelyn Abernathy 202.80  183.703
Cincinnati, University of-OH JREllen Posch 202.35  204.104
Cincinnati, University of-OH FRPatricia Roscoe 186.00  184.705
East Carolina University-NC JRAlicia Roueche 176.35  187.306
Houston, University of-GU FRLauren Burrell 158.00  169.857
East Carolina University-NC SRAshley Sams 151.80  163.658

 
Event 33  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 1:52.69 M 2/18/2017 SMU-NTMatea Samardzic

Pool: 1:52.69 P 2/18/2017 SMU-NTMatea Samardzic

D1-A D1 - A Standard1:51.95

D1-B D1 - B Standard1:59.19

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Southern Methodist University-NT JRMatea Samardzic 1:52.69M  1:55.761

28.9828.8328.31r:+0.65  26.57

Houston, University of-GU SOEleanna Koutsouveli 1:55.97  1:56.682
29.5329.9229.32r:+0.54  27.20

Cincinnati, University of-OH SONatalie Obando 1:57.14  1:58.523
29.8529.8829.34r:+0.61  28.07
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2017 American Ath. Conf. - Swimming & Diving - 2/15/2017 to 2/18/2017

Results - Saturday Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 33  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Tulane University-LA SOMichelle Zelnick 1:57.42  1:58.574
29.9730.3129.54r:+0.62  27.60

Connecticut, University of-CT SRChristine Pedersen 1:58.89  1:59.295
30.5430.4029.78r:+0.66  28.17

Houston, University of-GU FRLaura Laderoute 1:59.05  1:58.936
31.2030.3029.69r:+0.55  27.86

Southern Methodist University-NT FRAgata Magner 1:59.80  1:59.797
30.4530.5130.05r:+0.70  28.79

Connecticut, University of-CT SOAnnika Grewal 2:00.39  2:00.148
31.2330.6130.24r:+0.63  28.31

B - Final
Houston, University of-GU SRJasmine Williams 1:58.65  2:00.459

30.9230.3529.69r:+0.63  27.69

Tulane University-LA FRJordan Morling 1:59.06  2:00.1510
30.4430.0030.14r:+0.56  28.48

Cincinnati, University of-OH JRSydney King 2:00.99  2:02.5111
31.6831.2229.85r:+0.62  28.24

Houston, University of-GU SOJennifer Penneck 2:01.22  2:02.9112
31.2631.7230.40r:+0.59  27.84

Southern Methodist University-NT SRUrsa Bezan 2:01.38  2:02.3413
31.2031.2130.33r:+0.67  28.64

East Carolina University-NC SOLauren Hensley 2:01.51  2:02.7814
31.2731.3230.45r:+0.56  28.47

Connecticut, University of-CT SRJaimie Lynn Brookover 2:02.95  2:02.8015
32.2432.0430.47r:+0.62  28.20

East Carolina University-NC SRTaylor Hague 2:03.47  2:02.4416
33.0531.9230.27r:+0.55  28.23

 
Event 34  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 1:41.50 M 2/22/2014 LouisvilleGrigory Tarasevich

D1-A D1 - A Standard1:39.87

D1-B D1 - B Standard1:46.39

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Connecticut, University of-CT FRWill Kearsey 1:43.99  1:47.111

26.7626.9126.30r:+0.56  24.02

Southern Methodist University-NT JRBartosz Krzyzaniak 1:45.74  1:46.322
26.2727.5726.99r:+0.58  24.91

East Carolina University-NC SRFran Krznaric 1:45.92  1:48.623
27.1827.3226.61r:+0.60  24.81

East Carolina University-NC JRBoleck De Pawlikowski 1:46.10  1:46.494
27.5827.4226.40r:+0.52  24.70

Southern Methodist University-NT SRBrandon Norman 1:46.93  1:47.705
27.8227.4626.81r:+0.53  24.84

Connecticut, University of-CT SOMatt Dagenais 1:48.00  1:48.296
27.1328.2127.57r:+0.61  25.09

Cincinnati, University of-OH SOMatthew McDonald 1:48.27  1:47.837
27.6728.1227.32r:+0.54  25.16

East Carolina University-NC SOTristan Taylor 1:49.56  1:47.958
29.1728.1127.16r:+0.58  25.12

B - Final
Southern Methodist University-NT FRDuncan Brookover 1:49.95  1:55.259

27.9228.1728.05r:+0.55  25.81
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2017 American Ath. Conf. - Swimming & Diving - 2/15/2017 to 2/18/2017

Results - Saturday Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 34  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Cincinnati, University of-OH FRNathan Jonas 1:50.77  1:51.3710
27.9728.5627.73r:+0.64  26.51

Southern Methodist University-NT FRBarrett Roberts 1:52.86  1:53.5611
28.9329.7328.29r:+0.55  25.91

Connecticut, University of-CT JRWalker Hill 1:55.65  1:58.6312
30.6429.9528.33r:+0.56  26.73

 
Event 35  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 47.95 M 2/18/2017 Cincinnati-OHJacqueline Keire

Pool: 47.95 P 2/18/2017 Cincinnati-OHJacqueline Keire

D1-A D1 - A Standard47.69

D1-B D1 - B Standard49.99

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Cincinnati, University of-OH SRJacqueline Keire 47.95M  49.111

24.79r:+0.68  23.16

Southern Methodist University-NT SRVicky Cunningham 48.79  49.082
25.09r:+0.75  23.70

Houston, University of-GU JRKsenia Yuskova 49.93  50.143
25.76r:+0.75  24.17

East Carolina University-NC JRTori Angermeier 50.18  50.364
26.27r:+0.78  23.91

Southern Methodist University-NT JRAdri Santa 50.33  50.025
26.38r:+0.75  23.95

Houston, University of-GU FRZarena Brown 50.49  49.806
26.04r:+0.73  24.45

Cincinnati, University of-OH FRMichaela Wheeler 50.58  50.667
26.36r:+0.73  24.22

Houston, University of-GU JRCaitlin Horner 50.88  50.738
26.63r:+0.74  24.25

B - Final
East Carolina University-NC JRErin Polich 50.54  50.919

26.26r:+0.74  24.28

Connecticut, University of-CT FREliza Manning 50.75  51.3410
26.45r:+0.73  24.30

Connecticut, University of-CT SRMargot Manning 50.76  51.0311
26.20r:+0.70  24.56

Tulane University-LA SOParis Zhang 50.83  51.3212
26.47r:+0.67  24.36

Southern Methodist University-NT SRHannah Rogers 50.98  50.7813
26.57r:+0.69  24.41

East Carolina University-NC SRAnna Svanbergsson 51.08  51.1914
26.59r:+0.84  24.49

Southern Methodist University-NT FREva Gliozeryte 51.13  50.8815
26.76r:+0.70  24.37

East Carolina University-NC JRBridie Burke 51.53  51.1816
26.71r:+0.68  24.82
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2017 American Ath. Conf. - Swimming & Diving - 2/15/2017 to 2/18/2017

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 36  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 41.95 M 2/22/2014 LouisvilleJoao De Lucca

D1-A D1 - A Standard42.25

D1-B D1 - B Standard44.29

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
East Carolina University-NC JRJohn Myhre 44.00  44.821

23.03r:+0.69  20.97

Southern Methodist University-NT SRZiga Cerkovnik 44.37  45.002
23.46r:+0.65  20.91

East Carolina University-NC SOMaxime Cadiat 44.61  44.863
23.23r:+0.64  21.38

East Carolina University-NC SOVictor Martins Dos Santos 44.72  44.764
23.44r:+0.66  21.28

Cincinnati, University of-OH JREitan Holder 44.89  45.035
23.25r:+0.74  21.64

Cincinnati, University of-OH SRConnor Davis 45.04  44.746
23.62r:+0.72  21.42

Southern Methodist University-NT FRRalph Koo 45.22  44.997
23.69r:+0.62  21.53

Cincinnati, University of-OH FRAlex Fortman 45.48  45.088
23.88r:+0.71  21.60

B - Final
Connecticut, University of-CT SRJames Donlevy 44.15  47.699

23.04r:+0.72  21.11

Cincinnati, University of-OH FRJohn Mataxas 44.60  45.7710
23.21r:+0.62  21.39

Southern Methodist University-NT JRNick Badsky 45.04  45.5211
23.94r:+0.71  21.10

Southern Methodist University-NT JRChristian Scherubl 45.41  45.3712
23.76r:+0.71  21.65

Connecticut, University of-CT JRDan Krentsa 45.66  45.6813
23.82r:+0.69  21.84

Connecticut, University of-CT SRKevin Konarski 46.61  46.7014
24.26r:+0.66  22.35

 
Event 37  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 2:10.10 M 2/22/2014 SMUTara-Lynn Nicholas

Pool: 2:04.93 P 11/16/2012 Breeja Larson

D1-A D1 - A Standard2:07.33

D1-B D1 - B Standard2:15.99

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
East Carolina University-NC JRVendela Norrman 2:10.28  2:11.081

34.4033.4232.59r:+0.80  29.87

Houston, University of-GU FRVictoria Roubique 2:12.50  2:13.712
34.4934.3233.25r:+0.91  30.44

Southern Methodist University-NT SRTara Nicholas 2:12.56  2:16.333
36.1734.8332.71r:+0.74  28.85

Houston, University of-GU FRPeyton Kondis 2:13.68  2:14.144
34.8134.6934.07r:+0.76  30.11

Houston, University of-GU JRAshley Grijalva 2:14.71  2:16.215
36.4535.5733.19r:+0.77  29.50

Cincinnati, University of-OH SRGeraldine Huffner 2:16.77  2:16.446
37.2335.5233.80r:+0.80  30.22
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2017 American Ath. Conf. - Swimming & Diving - 2/15/2017 to 2/18/2017

Results - Saturday Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 37  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Tulane University-LA FROlivia Johnson 2:17.00  2:16.607
36.2135.4134.35r:+0.74  31.03

Cincinnati, University of-OH JRKennedy Herbert 2:18.66  2:15.498
39.5636.2633.34r:+0.71  29.50

B - Final
Houston, University of-GU SRCameron Balkom 2:14.60  2:17.189

36.5235.2533.13r:+0.76  29.70

Southern Methodist University-NT SRKirsty McLauchlan 2:14.69  2:18.0810
34.9935.0733.82r:+0.69  30.81

Houston, University of-GU FRMaria Jimenez Peon 2:16.45  2:17.5611
35.7435.5234.46r:+0.76  30.73

Cincinnati, University of-OH SOPakawadee Sopapong 2:16.78  2:17.0112
36.5935.3333.75r:+0.76  31.11

Cincinnati, University of-OH SOCarlie Perretta 2:19.10  2:16.9913
36.9935.9335.21r:+0.75  30.97

Cincinnati, University of-OH JRMonika Pikhartova 2:19.64  2:20.6014
36.9836.4735.05r:+0.85  31.14

Tulane University-LA SOLena Hayakawa 2:20.48  2:19.5815
38.2636.4834.87r:+0.71  30.87

Connecticut, University of-CT SOJulie Hu 2:20.81  2:19.7616
37.4435.8135.49r:+0.69  32.07

 
Event 38  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 1:54.59 M 2/21/2015 East Carolina-NCRokas Cepulis

D1-A D1 - A Standard1:52.99

D1-B D1 - B Standard1:59.79

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Southern Methodist University-NT FRRonen Faur 1:56.21  1:57.651

29.9630.2129.38r:+0.71  26.66

East Carolina University-NC SRErle Craven 1:56.81  1:57.702
30.8530.2729.70r:+0.68  25.99

Connecticut, University of-CT SOMark Hunter 1:58.27  1:59.393
31.3330.1729.98r:+0.76  26.79

Cincinnati, University of-OH SOZachary Hostoffer 1:58.90  1:58.974
31.7630.8730.45r:+0.64  25.82

East Carolina University-NC JRAndrew Queen 1:59.14  1:59.305
31.4931.0430.12r:+0.75  26.49

Cincinnati, University of-OH SRTyler Roehr 1:59.39  2:00.016
32.1030.6429.94r:+0.64  26.71

Southern Methodist University-NT JRStefan Popov 2:00.07  1:59.287
31.9130.8030.28r:+0.69  27.08

East Carolina University-NC FRJosh Parmenter 2:00.60  1:59.938
32.0131.5730.17r:+0.62  26.85

B - Final
Cincinnati, University of-OH SOBrandon Keller 2:00.69  2:00.459

32.0830.9430.33r:+0.67  27.34

Southern Methodist University-NT SOKianu Kitching 2:01.96  2:02.6310
31.6331.9330.93r:+0.67  27.47

Connecticut, University of-CT SOAlan Li 2:03.44  2:03.0111
32.7931.6630.82r:+0.69  28.17

Connecticut, University of-CT SOAnthony Dell'Isola 2:04.14  2:06.0912
32.6832.1131.50r:+0.70  27.85
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B - Final ...   (Event 38  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Connecticut, University of-CT JRGreg Dziopa 2:04.45  2:06.2713
32.7932.3731.20r:+0.65  28.09

Connecticut, University of-CT JRBrandon Cole 2:05.31  2:04.2414
33.8532.5331.07r:+0.69  27.86

Connecticut, University of-CT SOAndrew Proper 2:08.24  2:08.2215
34.6433.4532.15r:+0.69  28.00

East Carolina University-NC SRWill Hicks 2:18.21  2:00.4116
40.8644.0628.51r:+0.68  24.78

 
Event 39  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 1:53.94 M 2/22/2014 LouisvilleTanja Kylliainen

Pool: 1:53.97 P 11/17/2012 Cammile Adams

D1-A D1 - A Standard1:54.01

D1-B D1 - B Standard1:59.59

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Southern Methodist University-NT SRMarne Erasmus 1:57.36  1:59.331

32.1230.2929.12r:+0.72  25.83

Southern Methodist University-NT SRAnna Cheesbrough 1:58.79  1:59.172
31.4830.3230.18r:+0.68  26.81

East Carolina University-NC JRJulie Lajoie 1:59.56  2:00.643
31.7631.0429.87r:+0.73  26.89

Connecticut, University of-CT SRSophie Nothnagle 1:59.81  2:00.044
31.6230.9330.20r:+0.72  27.06

Houston, University of-GU JRSharo Rodriguez Rivera 2:00.51  2:01.935
31.6131.4330.48r:+0.69  26.99

Tulane University-LA SREleanor Sills 2:00.72  2:00.946
32.8430.8830.19r:+0.78  26.81

Southern Methodist University-NT FRErin Trahan 2:00.82  2:00.367
31.8431.9430.74r:+0.68  26.30

Cincinnati, University of-OH FRSimone Palomo 2:01.97  2:01.428
33.2231.8530.24r:+0.74  26.66

B - Final
Cincinnati, University of-OH JRSamantha Wheatley 2:01.10  2:02.049

32.4831.5730.16r:+0.69  26.89

East Carolina University-NC FRVictoria Gillet 2:01.83  2:02.3110
32.2832.0030.66r:+0.77  26.89

Southern Methodist University-NT JRKathleen Charron 2:02.71  2:02.8711
32.3831.5430.61r:+0.78  28.18

Cincinnati, University of-OH SRAndrea Bartel 2:05.10  2:05.0512
33.2432.7331.46r:+0.77  27.67

Connecticut, University of-CT FRSona Pinela 2:05.45  2:04.3213
34.4532.5430.84r:+0.73  27.62

Tulane University-LA JRAlex Brindisi 2:06.66  2:08.0114
34.4833.4631.43r:+0.72  27.29

Tulane University-LA SOEmily Ramier 2:08.87  2:09.1515
34.4933.5632.41r:+0.84  28.41

Tulane University-LA JRAlex Lakota 2:10.27  2:12.2416
34.8034.0432.81r:+0.85  28.62
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Event 40  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 1:41.98 M 2/18/2017 SMU-NTJonathan Gomez

D1-A D1 - A Standard1:41.86

D1-B D1 - B Standard1:47.99

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Southern Methodist University-NT JRJonathan Gomez 1:41.98M  1:46.321

27.3426.1725.85r:+0.64  22.62

East Carolina University-NC FRBlaz Demsar 1:48.41  1:49.432
29.0328.0527.55r:+0.70  23.78

Southern Methodist University-NT SOSzymon Golczyk 1:48.70  1:48.283
30.2928.0427.13r:+0.69  23.24

Southern Methodist University-NT SOGarrett Carson 1:48.81  1:48.904
28.0928.5328.03r:+0.68  24.16

East Carolina University-NC FRGustavo Santos 1:48.97  1:48.415
30.0928.4227.52r:+0.64  22.94

Cincinnati, University of-OH FRGeorge Epsly 1:49.03  1:51.206
28.5828.6527.63r:+0.68  24.17

Connecticut, University of-CT SRChris Girg 1:50.35  1:49.297
29.2728.9728.10r:+0.62  24.01

East Carolina University-NC JREsteban Araya 1:50.47  1:51.288
29.2629.2627.82r:+0.73  24.13

B - Final
East Carolina University-NC JRTyler Zieg 1:50.70  1:51.529

29.6628.4727.91r:+0.68  24.66

Cincinnati, University of-OH JRRyan Depietro 1:51.63  1:51.5210
29.9728.8528.26r:+0.73  24.55

Connecticut, University of-CT JRKyle Kimura 1:52.18  1:51.8511
30.1729.1628.17r:+0.68  24.68

Connecticut, University of-CT JRPat Kavanaugh 1:52.90  1:56.1512
30.1929.1828.29r:+0.68  25.24

 
Event 29  Men Platform Diving

Meet Record: 399.65 M 2/22/2014 SMUDevin Burnett

YrName School Finals ScorePrelim Score

A - Final
Connecticut, University of-CT SRSpencer Beaulieu 246.45  211.801
Southern Methodist University-NT JRBryce Klein 237.45  237.102
Cincinnati, University of-OH SOLouie Hunt 229.10  238.703
Connecticut, University of-CT JRDan Kinney 225.90  199.504
East Carolina University-NC JRMatthew Mullen 209.00  216.455
Cincinnati, University of-OH FRIsaac Karn 204.20  213.056
Cincinnati, University of-OH SRZachary Wolcott 198.30  185.657
Cincinnati, University of-OH SOCaleb Aho 179.25  193.058
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Event 41  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 3:16.15 M 2/22/2014 Louisville

K Worrell, T Kylliainen, K Brandenburg, B McDowell

Pool: 3:16.19 P 2/16/2012 Southern Methodist University

D1-A D1 - A Standard3:15.78

D1-B D1 - B Standard3:17.11

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ASouthern Methodist University-NT 3:18.85  3:22.671
1) Adri Santa JR 2) r:0.45 Hannah Rogers SR 3) r:0.45 Matea Samardzic JR 4) r:0.39 Vicky Cunningham SR

23.15 48.1449.3023.6451.4024.4650.01r:+0.76  23.82

    ACincinnati, University of-OH 3:19.02  3:22.612
1) Michaela Wheeler FR 2) r:-0.32 Lindsey Niehaus JR 3) r:0.16 Katie Gob SO 4) r:0.03 Jacqueline Keire SR

22.19 46.7750.8923.2650.5523.4950.81r:+0.74  24.08

    AHouston, University of-GU 3:20.71  3:22.713
1) Zarena Brown FR 2) r:0.35 Laura Laderoute FR 3) r:0.29 Ksenia Yuskova JR 4) r:0.48 Caitlin Horner JR

23.69 50.5449.1823.5050.6424.0050.35r:+0.71  24.42

    AEast Carolina University-NC 3:20.79  3:24.614
1) Marion Abert SR 2) r:0.49 Erin Polich JR 3) r:0.47 Anna Svanbergsson SR 4) r:0.17 Tori Angermeier JR

23.18 49.1350.9024.2950.7624.2350.00r:+0.84  24.20

    ATulane University-LA 3:22.66  3:25.085
1) Michelle Zelnick SO 2) r:0.35 Kaitlin Simpson JR 3) r:0.16 Gabriela Vieira FR 4) r:0.26 Paris Zhang SO

23.67 50.3350.9223.7250.9823.9450.43r:+0.75  23.92

    AConnecticut, University of-CT 3:22.89  3:27.616
1) Margot Manning SR 2) r:0.34 Eliza Manning FR 3) r:0.27 Maddie Blair SO 4) r:0.04 Emma Smith SO

24.21 50.8150.3123.7450.7223.9251.05r:+0.72  24.72
 
Event 42  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 2:50.41 M 2/22/2014 Louisville

J De Lucca, C Blondell, M Lindenbauer, T Dahlia

D1-A D1 - A Standard2:52.45

D1-B D1 - B Standard2:53.68

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AEast Carolina University-NC 2:56.69  3:00.661
1) Victor Martins Dos Santos SO 2) r:0.29 Maxime Cadiat SO 3) r:0.32 Fran Krznaric SR 4) r:0.23 John Myhre JR

20.46 43.7544.2621.0344.2220.9544.46r:+0.67  21.23

    ASouthern Methodist University-NT 2:56.97  3:03.132
1) Bartosz Krzyzaniak JR 2) r:0.26 Nick Badsky JR 3) r:0.14 Ziga Cerkovnik SR 4) r:0.25 Ralph Koo FR

20.88 43.9044.0420.5544.4820.8044.55r:+0.73  21.20

    AConnecticut, University of-CT 2:58.65  3:03.753
1) James Donlevy SR 2) r:0.29 Dan Krentsa JR 3) r:0.13 Kyle Kimura JR 4) r:0.34 Will Kearsey FR

20.78 44.2645.1421.2144.9521.4044.30r:+0.75  21.45

    ACincinnati, University of-OH 2:58.67  3:00.104
1) John Mataxas FR 2) r:0.54 Eitan Holder JR 3) r:0.42 Alex Fortman FR 4) r:0.53 Connor Davis SR

21.18 44.2744.3620.4744.1721.4245.87r:+0.62  21.32
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Houston, University of 772 2. Southern Methodist University 676

3. Cincinnati, University of 625 4. East Carolina University 473

5. Connecticut, University of 460 6. Tulane University 395
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 42
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(Scores - Men)
1. East Carolina University 901 2. Southern Methodist University 764.5

3. Cincinnati, University of 760 4. Connecticut, University of 634.5


